
Weekly Points by Flight
Week 14A - Wayne Hills CC

Player Gross Hdcp. Net Ranking
SGA Cup 

Points Flight

Porteous, Alan 77 11 66 1 525 A
Smith, Kris 74 7 67 2 350 A
Richards, Andrew 80 11 69 3 300 A
Daniel, Greg 82 11 71 4 212.5 A
Lacz, David 82 11 71 4 212.5 A
Adams, Jake 74 3 71 4 212.5 A
Chase, James 82 11 71 4 212.5 A
Hurlburt, Todd 83 11 72 8 160 A
DuPrau, Robert 83 10 73 9 145 A
Kachmaryk, Dave 85 11 74 10 125 A
Keenan, Mike 82 8 74 10 125 A
Tydings, Thomas 82 7 75 12 95 A
Evans, David 85 10 75 12 95 A
Mamon, Joe 78 3 75 12 95 A
Coene, Jim 84 9 75 12 95 A
Donaghue, Patric 86 10 76 16 60 A
Caron, Sean 82 6 76 16 60 A
Millar, James 80 4 76 16 60 A
Elam, John 87 11 76 16 60 A
Revell, Tony 85 9 76 16 60 A
Deutsch, Andrew 93 11 82 21 45 A
 
DuPont, Sam 76 12 64 1 525 B
Garnish, Kyle 81 13 68 2 325 B
Bauman, Ron 81 13 68 2 325 B
Woodward, Tim 85 15 70 4 225 B
DeVeau, Gordon 84 14 70 4 225 B
Chintada, Shankar 82 12 70 4 225 B
Sabel, Jason 83 12 71 7 175 B
Stevens, J.C. 87 15 72 8 152.5 B
Kayser, Walter 86 14 72 8 152.5 B
Inzana, Dave 85 12 73 10 115 B
Barbeau, Tony 86 13 73 10 115 B
Mattice, Timothy 88 15 73 10 115 B
Layman, Jan 87 14 73 10 115 B
Robins, Gary 86 12 74 14 85 B
Shean, Brad 87 13 74 14 85 B
Lake, Kyle 89 14 75 16 70 B
Layman Sr, Mark 90 14 76 17 60 B
Jenkins, Tom 91 15 76 17 60 B
Burns, Don 90 14 76 17 60 B
La Belle, Jeffrey 91 13 78 20 50 B
Pacelli, Doug 93 14 79 21 45 B
Sulik, Brian 95 15 80 22 26.666667 B
Resch, John 94 14 80 22 26.666667 B
Cravatta, Rich 93 13 80 22 26.666667 B
Heil, James 94 13 81 25 15 B
 
Sneddon, Scott 86 19 67 1 525 C
Inzana, Steven 87 19 68 2 350 C
Rasbeck, Mike 87 18 69 3 300 C
Sivongsa, Thanouchith 87 17 70 4 225 C
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Stevens, Ron 91 21 70 4 225 C
Dwyer, Robert 87 17 70 4 225 C
Caceci, Michael 90 19 71 7 167.5 C
Coene, Mike 87 16 71 7 167.5 C
Brady, Timothy 90 18 72 9 131.66667 C
Coleman, Douglas 91 19 72 9 131.66667 C
Tyma, Robert 92 20 72 9 131.66667 C
Schmid, William 89 16 73 12 100 C
Toper, Ronald 89 16 73 12 100 C
Murphy, Terry 94 21 73 12 100 C
Allen, Kyle 90 16 74 15 75 C
Leonard, Bob 95 21 74 15 75 C
Sandy, Robert 91 16 75 17 60 C
Masoom, Zia 92 17 75 17 60 C
Hoodak, Sam 91 16 75 17 60 C
Jones, Bob 95 17 78 20 50 C
Ingalls, Scott 95 16 79 21 45 C
Beaumont, Gene 101 20 81 22 30 C
Smith, Philip 101 20 81 22 30 C
 
Powell, Bryon 87 23 64 1 525 D
Cohen, Jakko 94 28 66 2 350 D
Diekvoss, Jeffery 89 22 67 3 300 D
Holtz, Roger 90 22 68 4 225 D
LeBeau, Armand 92 24 68 4 225 D
Rossi, Alfred 98 30 68 4 225 D
Byrne, Frank 95 25 70 7 175 D
Voorhees, Phillip 97 26 71 8 152.5 D
Meredith, Eric 99 28 71 8 152.5 D
Watkins, Jerry 94 22 72 10 125 D
Holly, David 102 30 72 10 125 D
DeWispelaere, John 101 28 73 12 100 D
Slaight, Stella 103 30 73 12 100 D
Raczka, Stan 102 29 73 12 100 D
Kania, Brian 101 27 74 15 68.75 D
Owens, John 96 22 74 15 68.75 D
O'Connor, Kevin 100 26 74 15 68.75 D
Murphy, David 98 24 74 15 68.75 D
Fenton, Bob 100 24 76 19 55 D
Libera, Hank 100 22 78 20 43.333333 D
Robinson, Jeff 102 24 78 20 43.333333 D
DeMonaco, John 102 24 78 20 43.333333 D
Finkle, Jack 107 28 79 23 22.5 D
Harper, Debbie 113 34 79 23 22.5 D
Mattice, Michael 107 27 80 25 15 D
White, Fred 104 23 81 26 10 D
Coene, Nick 112 28 84 27 5 D
 

Average 90.55 73.49

No Shows
Savage, Steve
Fleck, Robert
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Disqualified

Missing Scorecard


